


LEA Name
BASIS TEXAS
HARTLEY ISD
KATHERINE ANNE PORTER SCHOOL
KAUFFMAN LEADERSHIP ACADEMY
KNOX CITY-O'BRIEN CISD
MEADOWLAND CHARTER DISTRICT
NORTHSIDE I1SD
PAINT CREEK ISD
PREMIER HIGH SCHOOLS

ASVAB Required Reporting
2019-2020 School Year

LEA CDN Code
015834
103902
105801
126801
138902
130801
015915
104907
072801

2019 2020 Status
LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST
LEA OFFERS AN ALTERNATIVE EXPL TEST



